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Darner Richard Fannin 621 CR 2040 Ravenna TX 75476 903.583.3461 rdanner@netexas.net Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Furth Nancy Collin 6721 Alcove Ln Plano TX 75024 972.491.2176 n.furth@verizon.net Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Hobkirk James Haris 10516 Hammerly Houston TX 77043 7l3.419.4242 jim-hobkirk@hotmail.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Ketchersid Mary Brazos 115 Agronomy Field Lab College Station TX 77843 979.845.6531 m-ketchersid@tamu.edu Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Kirchner Al Bell 3009 Parker Dr Georgetown TX 78628 512.930.5741 a-kirchner@msn.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Kyle Jacque Fannin 9263 E Hwy 56 Windom TX 75492 903.623.3144 jkpkyle@juno.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Martin LouisJr Angelina 465 Roper Rd Lufkin TX 75904 936.875.4165 louismartin@cs.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Nicholson JimmyDon Lamar Rt l Bx 200 Brookston TX 75421 903.737.2435 jimmvn@cox-internet.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Poston Diane Collin 6629 Sawmill Rd Dallas TX 75252 972.735.9339 Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Rollins Kenny Titus 1708 N. Industrial Mt Pleasant TX 75455 903.572.5201 k-rollins@tamu.edu Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Shannon Jan Nueces 2614 Linn Corpus Christi TX 78410 361.241.7141 ccshannon@aol.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Tuck Eleanor Tarrant 4013 Plantation Dr Ft. Worth TX 76116 817.244.1772 eetuck@aol.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU
Wilmart Diann B. Johnson Box 675 Keene TX 76059 817.558.1553 diann.wilmart@sbcglobal.com Jul 07, 03 TAMU

Bassett Delbert M. Travis 16600 Westview Trail Austin TX 78737 512.858.4923 dbassett1@austin.rr.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Duel Juanita DVM Bell 10848 Brewer Rd Salado TX 76571 254.947.9639 dueldvm@earthlink.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Fulton Phyllis Dallas 3718 Cragmont Dallas TX 76205 214.526.5168 pfulton@sbcglobal.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Gross John Taylor 3433 South Willis Abilene TX 79605 325.692.5174 j144@swbell.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Haygood Clyde O.Jr.M.D Hood 6103 Grande Cove Ct.  Granbury TX 76049 817.326.8288 copdhago1@altell.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Hughes Sally Brazos 6226 Wagner Lane College Station TX 77845 979.690.8707 sallyhughes@earthlink.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Janke A.C.(Bert) Galveston 109 Smokey Lane Lane Dickinson TX 77539 Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Johnson Don Fort Bend 3443 Oyster Cove Missouri City TX 77459 281.499.6014 djohn@academicplanet.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Laminack Janet Brazos 2113 Echols Bryan TX 77801 979.845.0427 JELaminack@ag.tamu.edu Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Middleton PaulaC. Travis 8820 Leo St. Austin TX 78745 512.773.7513 pcm@redbirdesign.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Mueller Cynthia Brazos 1710 Springwood Ct. College Station TX 77845 979.693.8114 c-mueller@tamu.edu Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Mullin Pat Harris 2613 Hollybrook Seabrook TX 77586 281.455.1993 mmullin1@houston.rr.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Myers Leslie Williamson 2310 Berwick Dr. Round Rock TX 78681 512.671.3002 myersls@earthlink.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Myers Samuel Williamson 2310 Berwick Dr Round Rock TX 78681 512.671.3002 slmyers58@earthlink.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
New BillieJ. Rockwall 806 Agape Circle Rockwall TX 75087 972.722.0901 jdnew@msn.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Nichols Mary San Jacinto P O Box 1307 Coldspring TX 77331 979.525.9661 Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Clifton Melissa Callahan 1982 Lytle Way Abilene TX 79602 325.672.6048 dmclifton@ag.tamu.edu Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Peltier Pam Brazoria 1106 Spur 28 PO Bx 666 Danbury TX 77534 979.922.1678 ppeltier@netyeti.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Reeves Jacqueline Galveston 435 Oklahoma Ave Bacliff TX 77518 281.339.5539 jacqueline.m.reeves1@jsc.nasa.gov Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Rozier Carolyn Dallas 3882 Regent Dallas TX 75229 214.352.9000 ckrozier@aol.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Stevens Mary Frances Dallas 4016 Candlenut Lane Dallas TX 75244 972.241.5680 nightowl199@sbcglobal.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Straub Cindy Nueces 457 Montclair Drive Corpus Christi TX 78412 361.985.2597 wc.straub@att.net Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Timmons Linda Wood 468 CR 2230 Mineola TX 75773 903.569.3443 Lltimmons@aol.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU
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Todd Robert W. Rockwall 820 Frontier Trail Rockwall TX 75032 972.551.2839 Jul 12, 04 TAMU
Williams Sandra R. Grimes 15619 Hwy 90N Bedias TX 77831 936.395.1122 rositoes@txcyber.com Jul 12, 04 TAMU

Bonner GradyJr. McLennan P. O. Box 63  Mart TX 76664 Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Burdette Roberta (Sue) Midland 3506 Baumann Ave. Midland TX 79703 432. 697.2531 burdette2442@wmconnect.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Camp Donya Galveston 6509 Delany Rd. Hitchcock TX 77563 409. 986.5724 Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Chandler Angela Harris 3411 Garth Rd. #202 Baytown TX 77521 713. 725.5555 fortangela@aol.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Chisholm Sandy Klegerg 725 Santa Barbara Dr. Kingsville TX 78363 361. 595.5388 sandykch@swbell.net Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Clegg Denzil Hood 6504 Edgewood Ct Granbury TX 76049 817.279.8970 docclegg@itexas.net Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Drozd Fay Kerr P. O. Box 280 Ingram TX 78025 830. 367.2567 fdrozd@omniglobal.net Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Everett Mary Ann Bell 4514 Walnut Temple TX 76502 254. 773.9576 pma4514@sbcglobal.net Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Grafe Bob Guadalupe 2613 N. Guadalupe St. Seguin TX 78155 830. 303.1274 bgrafe@co.guadalupe.tx.us Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Hughes Elizabeth W. Guadalupe 1703 Willow Creek Seguin TX 78155 830. 401.4066 ehughes5@satx.rr.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Hulett Robert Hidalgo 509 Pisces Mission TX 78572 956. 583.0287 jhu2517644@aol.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Keniston Charlotte A. San Patrico 660 Donnan Ct. Aransas Pass TX 78336 361. 758.0320 cawall@cableone.net Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Kowing BenE. Burnet 375 Meadowlakes Drive Meadowlakes TX 78654 830. 693.5377 bekowing@nctv.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Nitkowski Maureen F. Ellis 402 Muskingum Rd. Waxahachie TX 75165 972.576.4909 Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Sansing Marva Delta 14006 FM 128 Cooper TX 75432 903. 395.4695 sansing@neto.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Shultz Kathie Harris 1715 Amber Chase Katy TX 77450 281. 829.0970 kashultz@earthlink.net Jul 11, 05 TAMU
St.Germain Jennifer Collin 5904 Berkshire Rd. McKinney TX 75070 972.542.2322 jrabstg@yahoo.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Stier Pat Galveston 503 Harborside Way Kemah TX 77565 281. 535.2336 patstier@hotmail.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Stine Laurel Harris 957 NASA Pkwy. #563 Houston TX 77058 281. 291.9077 klslce@attglobal.net Jul 11, 05 TAMU
Stroud Gwen Travis 4429 Sacred Arrow Dr. Austin TX 78735 512. 899.0189 gwen006@aol.com Jul 11, 05 TAMU
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